

EX. CIVIL 556/25
Aman Vs. Suresh Khatri

30.10.2025

Fresh execution petition received through e filing from filing counter. It be checked and registered.

Present: None.

Put up for court fees on 15.11.2025.

(Richa Manchanda)
Judge MACT-2 (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/30.10.2025