

48 EX. CIVIL 556/25
Aman Vs. Suresh Khatri

15.11.2025

Present: None.

Nazir is directed to file report on NDOH.
Put up on **22.12.2025**.

(Richa Manchanda)
Judge MACT-2 (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/15.11.2025